PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER



Quezon Avenue, Quezon City ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION No. RFQ- 2023-500

M			otation at 588-9997 or email at danilor	rodriguez@gi	nail.com/ pcmc				
	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	MANUFACTUR ER	COST	TOTAL COST
	70	pc	Blanket, full body (adult) for temperature management unit (compatible with 3M Bair Hugger)	1,087.09	76,096.30				
	200	pc	Epidural System, Minipack G18 w/ Catheter Fixation device (needle & catheter)	470.00	94,000.00				
	200	pc	Pad, Cautery Ground , Adult, disposable	420.00	84,000.00				
	180	pc	Suture, Polyglactin 2/0, absorbable, braided coated, undyed, 36mm 1/2 circle, tapercut, 90cm	350.00	63,000.00				
	72	pc	Suture, Polyglecaprone 0, monofilament, absorbable with round needle, 19mm, 45cm	500.00	36,000.00				
1	72	pc	Suture, Silk 0 strands (1)	90.00	6,480.00				
T	144	pc	Suture, Silk 2/0 strands (1)	88.00	12,672.00				
			TOTAL ABC		372,248.30				
CMC Requirement:						Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.			
elivery Period:									
	Supplie Stagger Docum Nego. I PhilGE	es to be red De rentary Proc (5 PS Re	Conditions: e delivered should have at least one (1 livery and Staggered Payment for CY- y Requirements: (3.9) - Small Value (#:	2023		- 8/11)	23		

*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.

PDAL-PCMC-RQF3 050422 Rev 2